

National Sambo Federation

Dear Colleagues!

The All-Russian Sambo Federation has the honour to invite you to take part in the international sambo training camp (men, women), which will be held at the International Sambo Centre, Moscow (Russian Federation) from 26 to 28 March 2025.

Preliminary programme of the international training camp

26 March	
11:00 - 13:00	Training at the International Sambo Centre
17:00 – 19:00	Training at the International Sambo Centre
27 March	
11:00 – 13:00	Training at the International Sambo Centre
17:00 – 19:00	Training at the International Sambo Centre
28 March	
	Departure of the teams

Financial conditions.

The costs of sending participants to the international training camp shall be borne by the sending organisation.

Participation in the international training camp is at the expense of the sending organisation and is paid in the amount of 75 USD per person per day accommodation (double and triple), meals (breakfast, lunch, dinner), transfer (from the venue to the hotel and back), services of sports facilities..

Accommodation (double and triple) of the sports delegations will be provided at the Astrus Hotel, 146 Leninsky Prospekt, Moscow..

The number of places for the gathering is limited.

Please send the application form No.1 for participation and the number of members of the delegation to the Organising Committee by 3 March 2025 to the following e-mail address: eurosambo@gmail.com

Organising Committee: Tel. + 7 919 775 60 57

Korneev Maksim

e-mail: eurosambo@gmail.com